tossB novelties 2019
boomer line 2
bow 4
cone 8
hoola 14
ico 18
mobi 20
reach 22
round control 24
thin 26
tribes 30
victor 36
dice 10
float 12
boomer line
design by jos muller
 2 tossB boomer line
Boomer’s minimalistic shape looks like a frozen move-
ment. Its waved shape creates an elegant contrast with
the architectural lines of interiors and objects. It can
be hung horizontally in balance or at an angle out of
balance. A group of lamps enhances the characteristic
curves. Boomer can be placed directly above a dining
table, home or office workspace. The highly efficient
led-light smoothly curves along with the lamp shape.
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K/3000K
 max. watt  24W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 1400
 class 1
 gear incorporated
 length  1200 mm
 width  25 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2700K
 white  T86H16DWL
 black  T86H16DZL
order code 3000K
 white  T86H17DWL
 black  T86H17DZL
boomer line UP 1200
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K/3000K
 max. watt  24W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 1400
 class 1
 gear incorporated (dimmable)
 length  1200 mm
 width  25 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2700K
 white  T86H16DWLD
 black  T86H16DZLD
order code 3000K
 white  T86H17DWLD
 black  T86H17DZLD
boomer line UP 1200 dim
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K/3000K
 max. watt  24W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 1400
 class 1
 gear incorporated
 length  1200 mm
 width  25 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2700K
 white  T86H7DWL
 black  T86H7DZL
order code 3000K
 white  T86H8DWL
 black  T86H8DZL
boomer line 1200
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K/3000K
 max. watt  24W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 1400
 class 1
 gear incorporated (dimmable)
 length  1200 mm
 width  25 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2700K
 white  T86H7DWLD
 black  T86H7DZLD
order code 3000K
 white  T86H8DWLD
 black  T86H8DZLD
boomer line 1200 dim
3tossB boomer line
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K/3000K
 max. watt  48W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 2680
 class 1
 gear incorporated
 length  2400 mm
 width  25 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2700K
 white  T86H11DWL
 black  T86H11DZL
order code 3000K
 white  T86H12DWL
 black  T86H12DZL
boomer line 2400
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K/3000K
 max. watt  48W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 2680
 class 1
 gear incorporated (dimmable)
 length  2400 mm
 width  25 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2700K
 white  T86H11DWLD
 black  T86H11DZLD
order code 3000K
 white  T86H12DWLD
 black  T86H12DZLD
boomer line 2400 dim
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K/3000K
 max. watt  36W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 1920
 class 1
 gear incorporated (dimmable)
 length  1800 mm
 width  25 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2700K
 white  T86H18DWLD
 black  T86H18DZLD
order code 3000K
 white  T86H19DWLD
 black  T86H19DZLD
boomer line UP 1800 dim
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K/3000K
 max. watt  36W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 1920
 class 1
 gear incorporated
 length  1800 mm
 width  25 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2700K
 white  T86H18DWL
 black  T86H18DZL
order code 3000K
 white  T86H19DWL
 black  T86H19DZL
boomer line UP 1800
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K/3000K
 max. watt  48W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 2680
 class 1
 gear incorporated (dimmable)
 length  2400 mm
 width  25 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2700K
 white  T86H20DWLD
 black  T86H20DZLD
order code 3000K
 white  T86H21DWLD
 black  T86H21DZLD
boomer line UP 2400 dim
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K/3000K
 max. watt  48W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 2680
 class 1
 gear incorporated
 length  2400 mm
 width  25 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2700K
 white  T86H20DWL
 black  T86H20DZL
order code 3000K
 white  T86H21DWL
 black  T86H21DZL
boomer line UP 2400
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K/3000K
 max. watt  36W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 1920
 class 1
 gear incorporated (dimmable)
 length  1800 mm
 width  25 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2700K
 white  T86H9DWLD
 black  T86H9DZLD
order code 3000K
 white  T86H10DWLD
 black  T86H10DZLD
boomer line 1800 dim
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K/3000K
 max. watt  36W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 1920
 class 1
 gear incorporated
 length  1800 mm
 width  25 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2700K
 white  T86H9DWL
 black  T86H9DZL
order code 3000K
 white  T86H10DWL
 black  T86H10DZL
boomer line 1800
bow
design by david dolcini
Since Roman times, the ‘arch’ is one of the basics in
architecture. It’s part of our daily life (even if we don’t
notice it), and it expresses at the same time deepness,
strength and equilibrium. ‘bow’ tries to translate the
essence of the arch into a minimalistic luminaire.
Gravity and balance, combined with the arch, are the
other ingredients involved in the design of this product.
It is a small family composed by a floor/hanging lamp,
and 7 different chandeliers (2, 4 or 6 bulbs).
4 tossB bow
5tossB bow floor
bow
design by david dolcini
6 tossB bow
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  2x15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  480 mm
 width  80 mm
 height 360 (max 2500) mm
order code bow classic
 black  T97H1IZL
order code bow mini
 black T97H8IZL
bow I S
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  2x15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  680 mm
 width  80 mm
 height 460 (max 2500) mm
order code bow classic
 black  T97H2IZL
order code bow mini
 black  T97H9IZL
bow I M
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  2x15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  880 mm
 width  80 mm
 height 560 (max 2500) mm
order code bow classic
 black  T97H3IZL
order code bow mini
 black  T97H10IZL
bow I L
bow mini detail
7tossB bow
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  4x15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  680 mm
 width  480 mm
 height 460 (max 2500) mm
order code bow classic
 black  T97H4IZL
order code bow mini
 black  T97H11IZL
bow II S+M
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  4x15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  880 mm
 width  680 mm
 height 560 (max 2500) mm
order code bow classic
 black  T97H6IZL
order code bow mini
 black  T97H13IZL
bow II M+L
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  4x15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  880 mm
 width  480 mm
 height 560 (max 2500) mm
order code bow classic
 black  T97H5IZL
order code bow mini
 black  T97H12IZL
bow II L+S
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  6x15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  880 mm
 width  680 mm
 height 560 (max 2500) mm
order code bow classic
 black  T97H7IZL
order code bow mini
 black  T97H14IZL
bow III S+M+L
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  1300 mm
 width  100 mm
 height 800 (max 2500) mm
order code bow classic
 black  T97F1IZL
order code bow mini
 black  T97F3IZL
bow floor
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  1700 mm
 width  100 mm
 height 800 (max 2500) mm
order code bow classic
 black  T97F2IZL
order code bow mini
 black  T97F4IZL
bow XL floor
cone
design by alain monnens
8 tossB cone
The inspiration for the ‘cone’ comes from the coni-
cal-shaped distribution of light which seems to shine
directly from the ceiling. The armature is also a physical
representation of this cone-like beam. The ‘cone’ is
available as a ceiling and hang light.
The aluminium shade can be made in all available RAL
colours, with the possibility to have different colours on
the inside and outside of the shade cap.
9tossB cone
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  3x15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  600 mm
 height 400 (3000) mm
order code
 white  T48H4IXOO
* other colours possible on request
cone S hanging
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  3x15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  800 mm
 height 580 (3000) mm
order code
 white  T48H3IXOO
* other colours possible on request
cone M hanging
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  3x15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  1000 mm
 height 750 (3000) mm
order code
 white  T48H2IXOO
* other colours possible on request
cone L hanging
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  3x15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  600 mm
 height 400 mm
order code
 white  T48C4IXOO
* other colours possible on request
cone S ceiling
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  3x15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  800 mm
 height 580 mm
order code
 white  T48C3IXOO
* other colours possible on request
cone M ceiling
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  3x15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  1000 mm
 height 750 mm
order code
 white  T48C2IXOO
* other colours possible on request
cone L ceiling
dice
design by bart van houcke
10 tossB dice
A playful collection consisting of glass opal white
spheres and an aluminium housing.  Because of the
different lengths of the housing, you can play with the
numbers of spheres. It gives you a freedom of making
a nice composition for each room. Available in white
and black. The dice can be used as a ceiling, wall  or
hanging fixture.
Be creative and just roll the dice to take a chance.
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  230 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 white  T105C1DWL
 black  T105C1DZL
dice surface S-1
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  2x6W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  230 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 white  T105C2DWL
 black  T105C2DZL
dice surface S-2
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  2x6W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  340 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 white  T105C3DWL
 black  T105C3DZL
dice surface M-2
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x6W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  340 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 white  T105C4DWL
 black  T105C4DZL
dice surface M-3
11tossB dice
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x6W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  450 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 white  T105C5DWL
 black  T105C5DZL
dice surface L-3
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  4x6W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  450 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 white  T105C6DWL
 black  T105C6DZL
dice surface L-4
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  230 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 (max 2500) mm
order code
 white  T105H1DWL
 black  T105H1DZL
dice suspension S-1
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  2x6W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  230 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 (max 2500) mm
order code
 white  T105H2DWL
 black  T105H2DZL
dice suspension S-2
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  2x6W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  340 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 (max 2500) mm
order code
 white  T105H3DWL
 black  T105H3DZL
dice suspension M-2
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x6W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  340 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 (max 2500) mm
order code
 white  T105H4DWL
 black  T105H4DZL
dice suspension M-3
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x6W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  450 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 (max 2500) mm
order code
 white  T105H5DWL
 black  T105H5DZL
dice suspension L-3
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  4x6W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  450 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 (max 2500) mm
order code
 white  T105H6DWL
 black  T105H6DZL
dice suspension L-4
float
design by glenn marys
12 tossB float
Float is a ceiling mounted system that provides a pleas-
ant indirect lighting. The vertical structure is  reminis-
cent  of classical columns and is available in different
lengths.
The powder coated round disk that functions as a
diffusor is available in different diameters and floats
between the vertical rods. The position of the disk can
easily be adjusted to create different lighting effects and
different variations in the design.  The dim to warm LED
module is hidden inside the cooling volume and the
electrical cable is discretely placed so that the design
exists of 2 shapes only; a cylindrical structure and a
disk.
Floats’ shapes are timeless, pure and minimal and
therefore float is easily  applicable , single or combined,
in various environments.
13tossB float
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2200K ~ 2850K
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 height  550 mm
 diameter 160 mm
order code
 white  T106H1DWL
 black  T106H1DZL
float S
 diameter  400 mm
order code
 white  T106P1WL
float disk 400
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2200K ~ 2850K
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 height  800 mm
 diameter 160 mm
order code
 white  T106H2DWL
 black  T106H2DZL
float M
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2200K ~ 2850K
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 height  1050 mm
 diameter 160 mm
order code
 white  T106H3DWL
 black  T106H3DZL
float L
 diameter  600 mm
order code
 white  T106P2WL
float disk 600
 diameter  800 mm
order code
 white  T106P3WL
float disk 800
hoola
design by jos muller
14 tossB hoola
With its very light and minimal design hoola creates an
archetypical light circle. The soft light is directed up-
wards and downwards while its highly efficient led-light
curves along with the lamp shape. Hoola is available
in 60, 100 and 140cm diameter. Hoola will be a real
eyecatcher when different diameters are combined. It
can be arranged in horizontal, angled or even vertical
positions. The lamps can be place close to a ceiling, in
free open spaces or vertically along the wall.
15tossB hoola
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2400K / 2700K / 3000K
 max. watt  36W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 2120
 class 1
 gear incorporated (touch dim)
 diameter  600 mm
 height 60 mm
order code 2400K
 white  T92A7DWL
 black  T92A7DZL
order code 2700K
 white  T92A1DWL
 black  T92A1DZL
order code 3000K
 white  T92A4DWL
 black  T92A4DZL
hoola 60 wall
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2400K / 2700K / 3000K
 max. watt  60W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 3540
 class 1
 gear incorporated (touch dim)
 diameter  1000 mm
 height 60 mm
order code 2400K
 white  T92A8DWL
 black  T92A8DZL
order code 2700K
 white  T92A2DWL
 black  T92A2DZL
order code 3000K
 white  T92A5DWL
 black  T92A5DZL
hoola 100 wall
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2400K / 2700K / 3000K
 max. watt  90W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 4950
 class 1
 gear incorporated (touch dim)
 diameter  1400 mm
 height 60 mm
order code 2400K
 white  T92A9DWL
 black  T92A9DZL
order code 2700K
 white  T92A3DWL
 black  T92A3DZL
order code 3000K
 white  T92A6DWL
 black  T92A6DZL
hoola 140 wall
hoola
design by jos muller
16 tossB hoola
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2400K / 2700K / 3000K
 max. watt  36W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 2120
 class 1
 gear incorporated
 diameter  600 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2400K
 white  T92H3DWL
 black  T92H3DZL
order code 2700K
 white  T92H9DWL
 black  T92H9DZL
order code 3000K
 white  T92H1DWL
 black  T92H1DZL
hoola 60
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2400K / 2700K / 3000K
 max. watt  60W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 3540
 class 1
 gear incorporated
 diameter  1000 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2400K
 white  T92H4DWL
 black  T92H4DZL
order code 2700K
 white  T92H10DWL
 black  T92H10DZL
order code 3000K
 white  T92H2DWL
 black  T92H2DZL
hoola 100
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2400K / 2700K / 3000K
 max. watt  90W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 4950
 class 1
 gear incorporated
 diameter  1400 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2400K
 white  T92H7DWL
 black  T92H7DZL
order code 2700K
 white  T92H14DWL
 black  T92H14DZL
order code 3000K
 white  T92H3DWL
 black  T92H3DZL
hoola 140
17tossB hoola
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2400K / 2700K / 3000K
 max. watt  36W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 2120
 class 1
 gear incorporated (dimmable)
 diameter  600 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2400K
 white  T92H3DWLD
 black  T92H3DZLD
order code 2700K
 white  T92H9DWLD
 black  T92H9DZLD
order code 3000K
 white  T92H1DWLD
 black  T92H1DZLD
hoola 60 dim
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2400K / 2700K / 3000K
 max. watt  36W
 voltage  24V
 lumen 2120
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 diameter  600 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2400K
 white  T92H7DWL
 black  T92H7DZL
order code 2700K
 white  T92H11DWL
 black  T92H11DZL
order code 3000K
 white  T92H5DWL
 black  T92H5DZL
hoola 60 without base & driver
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2400K / 2700K / 3000K
 max. watt  60W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 3540
 class 1
 gear incorporated (dimmable)
 diameter  1000 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2400K
 white  T92H4DWLD
 black  T92H4DZLD
order code 2700K
 white  T92H10DWLD
 black  T92H10DZLD
order code 3000K
 white  T92H2DWLD
 black  T92H2DZLD
hoola 100 dim
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2400K / 2700K / 3000K
 max. watt  60W
 voltage  24V
 lumen 3540
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 diameter  1000 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2400K
 white  T92H8DWL
 black  T92H8DZL
order code 2700K
 white  T92H12DWL
 black  T92H12DZL
order code 3000K
 white  T92H6DWL
 black  T92H6DZL
hoola 100 without base & driver
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2400K / 2700K / 3000K
 max. watt  90W
 voltage  230V
 lumen 4950
 class 1
 gear incorporated (dimmable)
 diameter  1400 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2400K
 white  T92H17DWLD
 black  T92H17DZLD
order code 2700K
 white  T92H14DWLD
 black  T92H14DZLD
order code 3000K
 white  T92H3DWLD
 black  T92H3DZLD
hoola 140 dim
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2400K / 2700K / 3000K
 max. watt  90W
 voltage  24V
 lumen 4950
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 diameter  1400 mm
 height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2400K
 white  T92H18DWL
 black  T92H18DZL
order code 2700K
 white  T92H16DWL
 black  T92H16DZL
order code 3000K
 white  T92H15DWL
 black  T92H15DZL
hoola 140 without base & driver
order code drivers not dimmable
 60W  MW60
 100W  MW90
order code drivers dimmable
 40W  MW40DIM
 60W  MW60DIM
 90W  MW90DIM
 120W  MW120DIM
driver box S
 diameter  270 mm
 height  55 mm
order code
 white  TP36PWL
 black  TP36PZL
driver box L
 diameter  400 mm
 height  55 mm
order code
 white  TP37PWL
 black  TP37PZL
hoola driver & driver box
ico
design by jos muller
18 tossB ico
19tossB ico
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 width  250 mm
 height 300 mm
order code
 black  T102T1IZL
ico table
Ico is a conical shaped table light that offers functional
up and down lighting. The tripod stand is available in
two heights and each model has its own character. Ico
is provided with an integrated cord dimmer that you
can set the right lighting intensity needed.
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 width  300 mm
 height 460 mm
order code
 black  T102T2IZL
ico table big
mobi
design by glenn marys
20 tossB mobi
Each “mobi” has 2 circular LED sources that are con-
nected with a thin tube and is balanced by 2 cables.
Every LED cylinder is rotatable and makes it easy to
control and direct the light wherever necessary. At the
basis of the design of mobi are a highly functional, dim
to warm LED module and optimal light diffusion through
precisely calculated optical diffusors. Mobi can be used
as a single or double installation to create a graphic
and minimalistic character, but combined together
they will transform into an eye-catching chandelier. Its
simple and timeless shapes make mobi adaptable for
all spaces.
21tossB mobi
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2200K ~ 2850K
 max. watt  2x10W
 voltage  350mA
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 length  960 mm
 diameter 170 mm LED
order code
 white  T100P1DWL
 black  T100P1DZL
mobi S arm
 voltage  230V
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter  170 mm
 height 42 mm
order code
 white  T101H1DWL
 black  T101H1DZL
mobi 1 base
 voltage  230V
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter  240 mm
 height 42 mm
order code
 white  T101H2DWL
 black  T101H2DZL
mobi 2 base
 voltage  230V
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter  240 mm
 height 42 mm
order code
 white  T101H3DWL
 black  T101H3DZL
mobi 3 base
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2200K ~ 2850K
 max. watt  2x10W
 voltage  350mA
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 length  1160 mm
 diameter 170 mm LED
order code
 white  T100P2DWL
 black  T100P2DZL
mobi M arm
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2200K ~ 2850K
 max. watt  2x10W
 voltage  350mA
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 length  1360 mm
 diameter 170 mm LED
order code
 white  T100P3DWL
 black  T100P3DZL
mobi L arm
reach
design by jos muller
22 tossB reach
23tossB reach
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear cord dimmer
 width  250 mm
 height 1600 mm
order code
 white  T103F1HWL
 black  T103F1HZL
reach 160 floor
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear cord dimmer
 width  250 mm
 height 2000 mm
order code
 white  T103F2HWL
 black  T103F2HZL
reach 200 floor
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear cord dimmer
 width  250 mm
 height 2400 mm
order code
 white  T103F3HWL
 black  T103F3HZL
reach 240 floor
The highly positioned spotlight of this elegant floor-
lamp offers a wide area of lighting. Reach can easily
be placed in both residential and professional environ-
ments where a functional lighting is needed or just to
create a comfortable atmosphere. Of course Reach
can be delivered in various heights, complete with an
integrated cord dimmer that always allows you to set
the right lighting intensity needed.
round control
design by glenn marys
24 tossB round control
Round control is designed as a ceiling- and wall sur-
face mounted system. During the installation, it can be
adapted to any architectural concept due to countless
variations in the design. The graphic character of the
minimalistic design reveals its functions very honestly.
Round control is devised for lighting rooms in com-
mercial areas, board rooms and lounge areas as well
as residential rooms. The indirect lighting – with high
power LED modules - creates a soft and comfortable
atmosphere when dimmed and provides a functional
lighting at full power.
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  350mA
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 length  370 mm
 height 230 mm
order code
 white  T100P1DWL
 black  T100P1DZL
round control arm 1
 voltage  230V
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter  120 mm
 height 160 mm
order code base 1
 white  T100H1DWL
 black  T100H1DZL
order code base 2
 white  T100H2DWL
 black  T100H2DZL
order code base 3
 white  T100H3DWL
 black  T100H3DZL
round control 1/2/3 base
25tossB round control
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  350mA
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 length  510 mm
 height 230 mm
order code
 white  T100P2DWL
 black  T100P2DZL
round control arm 2
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  350mA
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 length  660 mm
 height 230 mm
order code
 white  T100P3DWL
 black  T100P3DZL
round control arm 3
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  350mA
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 length  810 mm
 height 230 mm
order code
 white  T100P4DWL
 black  T100P4DZL
round control arm 4
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  350mA
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 length  960 mm
 height 230 mm
order code
 white  T100P5DWL
 black  T100P5DZL
round control arm 5
thin
design by alain berteau
26 tossB thin
27tossB thin
The thin lamps can be described as a flattened reim-
agining of traditional lamp typologies. Their innovative
layered design allows perfect cooling of the powerful
LED’s components while the archetypal silhouettes of-
fer a very distinctive yet familiar presence. Scalable and
versatile, suitable for both residential and public uses,
thin is available in various sizes and finishes.
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 length  150 mm
 width  12 mm
 height 200 (max.2500) mm
order code
 white  T99H1DWL
 black  T99H1DZL
thin
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 length  190 mm
 width  12 mm
 height 200 (max.2500) mm
order code
 white  T99H2DWL
 black  T99H2DZL
thin big
tribes
design by david abad
Inspired by the ‘Calumet’, those sacred pipes that are
smoked by the indigenous tribes of North America.
Tribes is a family of pendant luminaries with a very
graphic and minimalist design and is equipped with two
direct and one indirect LED spot modules. Tribes can
create a unique and dynamic atmosphere. It is man
factured in two versions; individual with a clean graphic
image and the triple version with a marked personality
that creates a chandelier effect, which fits perfectly in
the most contemporary spaces as well as classic or
vintage interiors.
28 tossB tribes
29tossB tribes
tribes
design by david abad
30 tossB tribes
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  400 mm
 width  88 mm
 height 136 mm
order code
 white  T98A1HWL
 black  T98A1HZL
 white / gold  T98A1HWLLB
 black / gold  T98A1HZLLB
tribes wall L up
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  400 mm
 width  88 mm
 height 136 mm
order code
 white  T98A2HWL
 black  T98A2HZL
 white / gold  T98A2HWLLB
 black / gold  T98A2HZLLB
tribes wall R up
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  400 mm
 width  88 mm
 height 136 mm
order code
 white  T98A3HWL
 black  T98A3HZL
 white / gold  T98A3HWLLB
 black / gold  T98A3HZLLB
tribes wall L down
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 length  400 mm
 width  88 mm
 height 136 mm
order code
 white  T98A4HWL
 black  T98A4HZL
 white / gold  T98A4HWLLB
 black / gold  T98A4HZLLB
tribes wall R down
31tossB tribes
 diameter  170 mm
 height 90 mm
order code
 white  T98H1HWL
 black  T98H1HZL
tribes globe 1 base
 diameter  170 mm
 height 90 mm
order code
 white  T98H3HWL
 black  T98H3HZL
tribes globe 2 base
 diameter  280 mm
 height 90 mm
order code
 white  T98H2HWL
 black  T98H2HZL
tribes globe 3 base
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter  170 mm
 height 90 mm
order code
 white  T98H1DWL
 black  T98H1DZL
tribes LED 1 base
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter  170 mm
 height 90 mm
order code
 white  T98H3DWL
 black  T98H3DZL
tribes LED 2 base
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter  280 mm
 height 90 mm
order code
 white  T98H2DWL
 black  T98H2DZL
tribes LED 3 base
tribes
design by david abad
32 tossB tribes
33tossB tribes
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 600 mm
order code
 white  T98P1DWL
 black  T98P1DZL
 white / gold  T98P1DWLLB
 black / gold  T98P1DZLLB
tribes LED H1 - 60cm
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 700 mm
order code
 white  T98P2DWL
 black  T98P2DZL
 white / gold  T98P2DWLLB
 black / gold  T98P2DZLLB
tribes LED H2 - 70cm
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 800 mm
order code
 white  T98P3DWL
 black  T98P3DZL
 white / gold  T98P3DWLLB
 black / gold  T98P3DZLLB
tribes LED H3 - 80cm
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1000 mm
order code
 white  T98P4DWL
 black  T98P4DZL
 white / gold  T98P4DWLLB
 black / gold  T98P4DZLLB
tribes LED H4 - 100cm
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1100 mm
order code
 white  T98P5DWL
 black  T98P5DZL
 white / gold  T98P5DWLLB
 black / gold  T98P5DZLLB
tribes LED H5 - 110cm
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1200 mm
order code
 white  T98P6DWL
 black  T98P6DZL
 white / gold  T98P6DWLLB
 black / gold  T98P6DZLLB
tribes LED H6 - 120cm
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1300 mm
order code
 white  T98P7DWL
 black  T98P7DZL
 white / gold  T98P7DWLLB
 black / gold  T98P7DZLLB
tribes LED H7 - 130cm
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1400 mm
order code
 white  T98P8DWL
 black  T98P8DZL
 white / gold  T98P8DWLLB
 black / gold  T98P8DZLLB
tribes LED H8 - 140cm
tribes
design by david abad
34 tossB tribes
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 600 mm
order code
 white  T98DP1DWL
 black  T98DP1DZL
 white / gold  T98DP1DWLLB
 black / gold  T98DP1DZLLB
tribes LED H1 - 60cm DOWN
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 700 mm
order code
 white  T98DP2DWL
 black  T98DP2DZL
 white / gold  T98DP2DWLLB
 black / gold  T98DP2DZLLB
tribes LED H2 - 70cm DOWN
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 800 mm
order code
 white  T98DP3DWL
 black  T98DP3DZL
 white / gold  T98DP3DWLLB
 black / gold  T98DP3DZLLB
tribes LED H3 - 80cm DOWN
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1000 mm
order code
 white  T98DP4DWL
 black  T98DP4DZL
 white / gold  T98DP4DWLLB
 black / gold  T98DP4DZLLB
tribes LED H4 - 100cm DOWN
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1100 mm
order code
 white  T98DP5DWL
 black  T98DP5DZL
 white / gold  T98DP5DWLLB
 black / gold  T98DP5DZLLB
tribes LED H5 - 110cm DOWN
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1200 mm
order code
 white  T98DP6DWL
 black  T98DP6DZL
 white / gold  T98DP6DWLLB
 black / gold  T98DP6DZLLB
tribes LED H6 - 120cm DOWN
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1300 mm
order code
 white  T98DP7DWL
 black  T98DP7DZL
 white / gold  T98DP7DWLLB
 black / gold  T98DP7DZLLB
tribes LED H7 - 130cm DOWN
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x7W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1400 mm
order code
 white  T98DP8DWL
 black  T98DP8DZL
 white / gold  T98DP8DWLLB
 black / gold  T98DP8DZLLB
tribes LED H8 - 140cm DOWN
35tossB tribes
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 600 mm
order code
 white  T98SP1DWL
 black  T98SP1DZL
 white / gold  T98SP1DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP1DZLLB
tribes globe L1 - 60cm
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 700 mm
order code
 white  T98SP2DWL
 black  T98SP2DZL
 white / gold  T98SP2DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP2DZLLB
tribes globe L2 - 70cm
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 800 mm
order code
 white  T98SP3DWL
 black  T98SP3DZL
 white / gold  T98SP3DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP3DZLLB
tribes globe L3 - 80cm
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1000 mm
order code
 white  T98SP4DWL
 black  T98SP4DZL
 white / gold  T98SP4DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP4DZLLB
tribes globe L4 - 100cm
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1100 mm
order code
 white  T98SP5DWL
 black  T98SP5DZL
 white / gold  T98SP5DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP5DZLLB
tribes globe L5 - 110cm
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1200 mm
order code
 white  T98SP6DWL
 black  T98SP6DZL
 white / gold  T98SP6DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP6DZLLB
tribes globe L6 - 120cm
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1300 mm
order code
 white  T98SP7DWL
 black  T98SP7DZL
 white / gold  T98SP7DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP7DZLLB
tribes globe L7 - 130cm
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1400 mm
order code
 white  T98SP8DWL
 black  T98SP8DZL
 white / gold  T98SP8DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP8DZLLB
tribes globe L8 - 140cm
victor
design by nosta
tossB victor
The Victor is designed to obtain a versatile accent
lighting solution with a discrete elegant design. The
version with GU10 is perfectly suited for LED retrofit
bulbs as the Victor with the LED module has a hybrid
optic system for a perfect lightbeam and avoids dazzle
while improving light performance.
37tossB victor
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter 80 mm
 height  150 mm
order code
 white  T104S1HWL
 black  T104S1HZL
 brass  T104S1HLB
victor GU10 C1
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter 90 mm
 height  150 mm
order code
 white  T104S30HWL
 black  T104S30HZL
 brass  T104S30HLB
victor GU10 C1B
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  740lm
 class 3
 gear not incorporated
 diameter 80 mm
 height  150 mm
order code
 white  T104S1DWL
 black  T104S1DZL
 brass  T104S1DLB
victor LED C1
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  740lm
 class 3
 gear not incorporated
 diameter 90 mm
 height  150 mm
order code
 white  T104S30DWL
 black  T104S30DZL
 brass  T104S30DLB
victor LED C1B
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter 55 mm
 height  152,5 mm
order code
 white  T104S90HWL
 black  T104S90HZL
victor GU10 SB 5,5
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter 100 mm
 height  152,5 mm
order code
 white  T104S91HWL
 black  T104S91HZL
victor GU10 SB 10
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  740lm
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 diameter 55 mm
 height  152,7 mm
order code
 white  T104S90DWL
 black  T104S90DZL
victor LED SB 5,5
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  6W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen  740lm
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter 100 mm
 height  152,7 mm
order code
 white  T104S91DWL
 black  T104S91DZL
victor LED SB 10
victor
design by nosta
38
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  2x10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 length 180 mm
 width 79 mm
 height  190 mm
order code
 white  T104S82HWL
 black  T104S82HZL
 brass  T104S82HLB
victor GU10 FB2
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  2x6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  2x740lm
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 length 180 mm
 width 79 mm
 height  190 mm
order code
 white  T104S82DWL
 black  T104S82DZL
 brass  T104S82DLB
victor LED FB2
39tossB victor
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 diameter 55 mm
 height  120 mm
order code
 white  T104C1HWL
 black  T104C1HZL
 brass  T104C1HLB
victor 120 ceiling
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 diameter 55 mm
 height  200 mm
order code
 white  T104C2HWL
 black  T104C2HZL
 brass  T104C2HLB
victor 200 ceiling
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 diameter 55 mm
 height  295 mm
order code
 white  T104C3HWL
 black  T104C3HZL
 brass  T104C3HLB
victor 295 ceiling
tossB karveelstraat 2
8380 zeebrugge
belgium
tossB reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and character-
istics without prior notice.